District Name: AUSTIN | SD Texas Educati on Agency



District Nanme

Canpus
Nane

227901117
227901118
227901119
227901120
227901121
227901122
227901123
227901124
227901125
227901126
227901127
227901128
227901129
227901130
227901132
227901133
227901136
227901138
227901139

AUSTI N | SD

GULLETT EL
HARRI S EL

H GHLAND PARK EL
JOSLIN EL

LEE EL
MAPLEWOOD EL
MATHEWS EL

METZ EL

OAK SPRI NGS EL
ORTEGA EL
SANCHEZ EL

PEASE EL

PECAN SPRI NGS EL
PLEASANT HI LL EL
REI LLY EL

RI DGETOP EL

ST ELMO EL

SUMM TT EL

SI M5 EL

Canmpus Average Vertical

2010

Nunber Avg
Mat ched Scal e
St udent s Score
140 716
139 617
186 717
59 648
159 737
114 671
119 700
95 610

37 616

53 641

84 625
104 686
93 602
132 605
44 585

24 624

52 636
192 671
63 642

Texas

Reading ------------------
2011 2010

Avg Failer 2011 2011
Scal e Avg Avg Quar -
Score VSG VSG tile
755 130 39 Q
673 71 55 QL
757 169 39 Q@
696 239 48 Q@
760 - 24 (07}
709 80 38 (0]
734 63 34 (0]
643 76 32 (07}
640 - 24 (07}
682 76 41 (0]
669 151 44 (0]
745 81 59 QL
654 80 52 Q@
646 93 41 (0]
632 116 46 Q@
663 99 40 (0]
688 106 52 Q@
712 123 41 Q@
668 91 26 (o7}

Educat
Scale Gowth and Quartile for

on Age

2010

Nunber Avg
Mat ched Scal e
St udent s Score
141 661
141 631
184 684
62 669
157 674
116 631
118 670
100 629
39 601

56 644

86 619
107 681
86 610
132 587
43 589

24 598

53 636
190 668
59 637

ncy
Readi ng and Mat

Mat hemati cs
2011 2010
Avg Faile
Scal e Avg
Score VSG
720 92
675 51
736 83
697 177
738 143
699 106
742 87
688 104
667 46
705 43
695 83
733 92
672 78
660 73
667 116
631 84
708 36
719 123
665 54

hemati cs

r 2011
Avg
VSG

2011
Quar -

tile
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